
#1 Men's 60 Meters (Men)
2020 MAC 6.78 Demetrius Jackson Akron

* Championship 6.65 Bobby Cruse Kent St. 2/27/2000

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLIS, Amir JR Akron 6.76 10

2 SIMPSON, Kaleb FR Eastern Michigan 6.83 8

3 JONES, Jaheim SO Kent State 6.87 6

4 HODRICK, Asa JR Kent State 6.91 4

5 BRILEY, Malcom JR Akron 6.93 2

6 HINDS, Terry JR Eastern Michigan 6.99 1

7 MANNING, Dejon FR Kent State 7.01

MILES, Roland JR Eastern Michigan DNS

#3 Men's 200 Meters (Men)
2020 MAC 20.75 Demetrius Jackson Akron

* Championship 20.79 Bobby Cruse Kent St. 2/28/2000

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIS, Amir JR Akron 21.48 2(1) 10

2 SIMPSON, Kaleb FR Eastern Michigan 21.75 1(1) 8

3 HODRICK, Asa JR Kent State 21.80 2(2) 6

4 RICHARDSON, Owen SR Eastern Michigan 21.87 1(2) 4

5 MANNING, Dejon FR Kent State 22.02 1(3) 2

6 BRILEY, Malcom JR Akron 22.35 2(3) 1

7 JONES, Jaheim SO Kent State 22.43 1(4)

WOLANIN, David JR Buffalo DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SIMPSON, Kaleb FR Eastern Michigan 21.75

2 RICHARDSON, Owen SR Eastern Michigan 21.87

3 MANNING, Dejon FR Kent State 22.02

4 JONES, Jaheim SO Kent State 22.43

Section 2 of 2

1 WILLIS, Amir JR Akron 21.48

2 HODRICK, Asa JR Kent State 21.80

3 BRILEY, Malcom JR Akron 22.35

WOLANIN, David JR Buffalo DNF

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIS, Amir JR Akron 21.73q 2(1)

2 HODRICK, Asa JR Kent State 21.85q 3(1)

3 SIMPSON, Kaleb FR Eastern Michigan 21.90q 1(1)

4 MANNING, Dejon FR Kent State 22.07q 1(2)

5 WOLANIN, David JR Buffalo 22.11q 2(2)

6 RICHARDSON, Owen SR Eastern Michigan 22.30q 3(2)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (Men) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 BRILEY, Malcom JR Akron 22.37q 2(3)

8 JONES, Jaheim SO Kent State 22.48q 3(3)

9 HINDS, Terry JR Eastern Michigan 22.63 3(4)

10 MEYER, Jaron SO Buffalo 22.64 1(3)

11 KERNER, Elijah SO Buffalo 23.08 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 SIMPSON, Kaleb FR Eastern Michigan 21.90q

2 MANNING, Dejon FR Kent State 22.07q

3 MEYER, Jaron SO Buffalo 22.64

Heat 2 of 3

1 WILLIS, Amir JR Akron 21.73q

2 WOLANIN, David JR Buffalo 22.11q

3 BRILEY, Malcom JR Akron 22.37q

4 KERNER, Elijah SO Buffalo 23.08

Heat 3 of 3

1 HODRICK, Asa JR Kent State 21.85q

2 RICHARDSON, Owen SR Eastern Michigan 22.30q

3 JONES, Jaheim SO Kent State 22.48q

4 HINDS, Terry JR Eastern Michigan 22.63

#5 Men's 400 Meters (Men)
2020 MAC 46.13 Noah Williams Akron

* Championship 47.12 Clement Chukwu Eastern Michigan 2/28/1999

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Zarik SO Akron 47.71 2(1) 10

2 RICHARDSON, Owen SR Eastern Michigan 48.64 1(1) 8

3 SADLER, Richie JR Eastern Michigan 49.43 2(2) 6

4 BARRON, Trent SO Eastern Michigan 50.29 2(3) 4

5 SANDERS, Charles SO Akron 50.66 1(2) 2

6 EVANS, Marquis SR Akron 50.96 1(3) 1

7 SOLOMON, Jonathan SO Kent State 51.55 1(4)

8 DWYER, Justin SO Kent State 52.25 1(5)

9 DAVIS II, Shakorie JR Kent State 52.63 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RICHARDSON, Owen SR Eastern Michigan 48.64

2 SANDERS, Charles SO Akron 50.66

3 EVANS, Marquis SR Akron 50.96

4 SOLOMON, Jonathan SO Kent State 51.55

5 DWYER, Justin SO Kent State 52.25
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (Men) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Zarik SO Akron 47.71

2 SADLER, Richie JR Eastern Michigan 49.43

3 BARRON, Trent SO Eastern Michigan 50.29

4 DAVIS II, Shakorie JR Kent State 52.63

#7 Men's 800 Meters (Men)
2020 MAC 1:51.38 Owen Day Eastern Michigan

* Championship 1:49.80 Mike Inge Kent St. 2/28/2004

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LUCIUS, Blake SO Akron 1:53.75 10

2 BRANDAL, Ronald SO Eastern Michigan 1:55.47 8

3 DAY, Owen JR Eastern Michigan 1:55.76 6

4 ONDASH, Jacob SR Akron 1:56.47 4

5 DOUBLE, Trey SO Kent State 1:56.54 2

6 COOKS, Quintin SO Kent State 1:56.98 1

7 JONES, Derek SR Eastern Michigan 1:57.35

8 ASHCRAFT, Steven SR Akron 1:58.56

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ONDASH, Jacob SR Akron 1:56.85Q 2(1)

2 DAY, Owen JR Eastern Michigan 1:56.90Q 2(2)

3 BRANDAL, Ronald SO Eastern Michigan 1:56.95Q 2(3)

4 JONES, Derek SR Eastern Michigan 1:57.03q 2(4)

5 ASHCRAFT, Steven SR Akron 1:57.26Q 1(1)

6 DOUBLE, Trey SO Kent State 1:57.48q 2(5)

7 LUCIUS, Blake SO Akron 1:57.70Q 1(2)

8 COOKS, Quintin SO Kent State 1:57.72Q 1(3)

9 HAZLITT, Patrick SR Buffalo 1:57.76 1(4)

10 YOST, Ethan FR Kent State 1:59.75 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 ASHCRAFT, Steven SR Akron 1:57.26Q

2 LUCIUS, Blake SO Akron 1:57.70Q

3 COOKS, Quintin SO Kent State 1:57.72Q

4 HAZLITT, Patrick SR Buffalo 1:57.76

5 YOST, Ethan FR Kent State 1:59.75

Heat 2 of 2

1 ONDASH, Jacob SR Akron 1:56.85Q

2 DAY, Owen JR Eastern Michigan 1:56.90Q

3 BRANDAL, Ronald SO Eastern Michigan 1:56.95Q

4 JONES, Derek SR Eastern Michigan 1:57.03q
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (Men) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 DOUBLE, Trey SO Kent State 1:57.48q

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (Men)
2020 MAC 4:06.86 Owen Day Eastern Michigan

* Championship 4:06.10 Jordan Desilets Eastern Michigan 2/28/2004

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MAGNUSSON, Baldvin JR Eastern Michigan 4:09.23 10

2 JOHNSON, Drew JR Kent State 4:10.15 8

3 BOLLAM-GODBOTT, Andre SR Akron 4:13.13 6

4 ONDASH, Jacob SR Akron 4:14.08 4

5 LOFORTE, Scott JR Buffalo 4:16.06 2

6 NOWAK, Christopher SR Buffalo 4:18.02 1

7 HUFFMAN, Oliver JR Akron 4:18.64

8 BRANDAL, Ronald SO Eastern Michigan 4:19.57

9 PRACK, Justin SR Kent State 4:20.96

10 HISLOP, Alex SO Buffalo 4:26.56

11 INGRAM, Joe JR Eastern Michigan 4:29.18

12 ALLEN , Joshua SR Kent State 4:35.11

#11 Men's 3000 Meters (Men)
2020 MAC 8:18.44 Baldvin Magnusson Eastern Michigan

* Championship 8:17.32 Jeff Powers Central Michigan 2/28/2006

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MAGNUSSON, Baldvin JR Eastern Michigan * 8:08.49 10

2 CARDAMONE, Benjamin SR Buffalo * 8:11.90 8

3 GUALTER, Toby SO Eastern Michigan * 8:17.11 6

4 PAYNE, Andy SO Eastern Michigan 8:22.74 4

5 STAMPER, Alex JR Kent State 8:28.90 2

6 FLANNERY, Thomas SR Buffalo 8:33.86 1

7 BUZBY, Ryan JR Buffalo 8:40.74

8 JOHNSON, Drew JR Kent State 8:44.24

9 FARLEY, Joe FR Kent State 8:52.44

10 BOLLAM-GODBOTT, Andre SR Akron 8:57.95

11 ONDASH, Jacob SR Akron 9:17.42

#13 Men's 5000 Meters (Men)
2020 MAC 14:25.25 Baldvin Magnusson Eastern Michigan

* Championship 14:18.52 Gavin Thompson Eastern Michigan 2/28/2004

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DEVANEY, Chris SO Eastern Michigan * 14:17.81 10

2 GUALTER, Toby SO Eastern Michigan 14:18.80 8

3 PAYNE, Andy SO Eastern Michigan 14:19.71 6

4 LOFORTE, Scott JR Buffalo 14:38.25 4

5 HILBERT, Liam SR Buffalo 14:42.65 2

6 MERLINO, Armani SO Buffalo 14:52.09 1
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#13 Men's 5000 Meters (Men) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 STAMPER, Alex JR Kent State 15:14.93

8 FARLEY, Joe FR Kent State 15:57.59

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles (Men)
2020 MAC 7.89 Devonte Findlay Eastern Michigan

* Championship 7.72 Ron Andrews Kent St. 2/28/2002

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KIMBALL, Patrick SR Akron 8.00 10

2 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 8.04 8

3 WYLIE, Payne JR Eastern Michigan 8.11 6

4 ROUNDTREE, Jace SR Akron 8.13 4

5 LANDER, Dante JR Eastern Michigan 8.22 2

6 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 8.23 1

7 BANFUL, Humphrey JR Buffalo 8.29

8 ONONIWU, Chineme JR Buffalo 8.56

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Men)
2020 MAC 3:07.89 Willis, Brown, Jackson, Williams Akron

* Championship 3:12.01 Kent St. 2/28/2009

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Akron (A) 3:18.19 10

1) BRILEY, Malcom JR 2) WILLIS, Amir JR

3) SANDERS, Charles SO 4) BROWN, Zarik SO

2 Eastern Michigan (A) 3:18.82 8

1) RICHARDSON, Owen SR 2) LANDER, Dante  JR

3) SIMPSON, Kaleb FR 4) SADLER, Richie  JR

3 Kent State (A) 3:19.59 6

1) HODRICK, Asa JR 2) JONES, Jaheim SO

3) COOKS, Quintin SO 4) PARKER, Zavien  SR

4 Buffalo (A) 3:25.66 4

1) MEYER, Jaron SO 2) NOWAK, Christopher SR

3) HAZLITT, Patrick SR 4) KERNER, Elijah SO

#19 Men's 4000m DMR (Men)
2020 MAC 9:55.90 Puskar, Morris, Nowak, Atkins Buffalo

* Championship 9:43.30 Eastern Michigan 2/28/2000

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Eastern Michigan (A) 10:00.10 10

1) COSTA, Solomon SR 2) BARRON, Trent SO

3) DAY, Owen JR 4) MAGNUSSON, Baldvin JR

2 Buffalo (A) 10:01.60 8

1) HAZLITT, Patrick SR 2) MEYER, Jaron SO

3) NOWAK, Christopher SR 4) FLANNERY, Thomas SR
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#19 Men's 4000m DMR (Men) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Akron (A) 10:03.24 6

1) ONDASH, Jacob SR 2) BROWN, Zarik SO

3) LUCIUS, Blake SO 4) BOLLAM-GODBOTT, Andre SR

4 Kent State (A) 10:07.18 4

1) JOHNSON, Drew JR 2) PARKER, Zavien  SR

3) PRACK, Justin SR 4) COOKS, Quintin SO

#21 Men's High Jump (Men)
2020 MAC 2.11m Nuh Andu Akron

* Championship 2.20m Jamie Nieto Eastern Michigan 2/28/1998

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BURKE, Brandon JR Buffalo 2.19m 10

2 ANDU, Nuh JR Akron 2.19m 8

3 WILLIAMS, Nakia SR Buffalo 2.09m 6

4 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 2.05m 4

5 KAMARA, Ousman FR Eastern Michigan 2.00m 2

6 SCHOENEMAN, Gavin FR Kent State 1.95m 1

MARTIN, Sebastian SO Akron NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault (Men)
2020 MAC 5.28m Christian Champen Kent St.

* Championship 5.81m Matt Ludwig Akron 2/23/2019

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GARRETSON, Hunter FR Akron 5.43m 10

2 KNEFFLER, Kristian FR Kent State 4.98m 8

3 VAN DER WATT, Lukas SR Kent State 4.98m 6

4 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 4.88m 4

5 SOMMERS, Jacob FR Kent State 4.58m 2

6 MARTIN, Sebastian SO Akron 4.43m 1

7 MEYER, Dustin FR Buffalo 4.43m

#25 Men's Long Jump (Men)
2020 MAC 7.58m Baboucar Sallah-Mohammed Eastern Michigan

* Championship 7.95m Scott Mayle Ohio 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ELDESOUKY, Hesham SR Akron 7.35m 10

2 NOVAKOVIC, Dimitrije SO Akron 7.24m 8

3 SAKAI, Haruki SO Akron 7.20m 6

4 SALLAH-MOHAMMED, Baboucar SR Eastern Michigan 7.16m 4

5 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 6.80m 2

6 HAIRSTON, Del'Mario SO Kent State 6.77m 1

7 LIBERATI, Jacob SO Buffalo 6.33m
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#27 Men's Triple Jump (Men)
2020 MAC 15.82m Shevaugh Allen Buffalo

* Championship 16.38m Donald Scott Eastern Michigan 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ELDESOUKY, Hesham SR Akron 15.81m 10

2 SALLAH-MOHAMMED, Baboucar SR Eastern Michigan 15.46m 8

3 NOVAKOVIC, Dimitrije SO Akron 14.95m 6

4 MILLINER, Anthony SR Kent State 14.73m 4

5 MABINS, Caleb SO Akron 14.36m 2

6 HAIRSTON, Del'Mario SO Kent State 14.29m 1

7 SADLER, Richie JR Eastern Michigan 14.14m

8 VILLANUEVA, Nicholas FR Buffalo 13.07m

HOLMES, Dahndray JR Eastern Michigan NM

#29 Men's Shot Put (Men)
2020 MAC 17.18m Walter Petzel Kent St.

* Championship 20.06m Jonathan Jones Buffalo 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SURDEJ, Jonathan SO Buffalo 16.92m 10

2 ENEKWECHI, Chukwusom SR Eastern Michigan 16.91m 8

3 HEDRICK, Davis SO Akron 15.59m 6

4 SMITH, Quinn FR Buffalo 15.46m 4

5 HUTCHERSON, Jacob JR Akron 15.26m 2

6 IBRAHIM, Omar SO Eastern Michigan 15.19m 1

7 PRZYBOCKI, Mark SO Buffalo 15.16m

8 NEAL-JACKSON, Jabari SO Akron 14.25m

JONES, Brian SO Eastern Michigan NM

#31 Men's Weight Throw (Men)
2020 MAC 21.52m Logan Targgart Central Michigan

* Championship 22.90m Matthias Tayala Kent St. 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WICKEY, Jake SR Kent State 22.47m 10

2 STEPHENSON, Newlyn SR Eastern Michigan 21.74m 8

3 BRYANT, Taige SR Eastern Michigan 21.10m 6

4 BEDOUI, Khalil SO Eastern Michigan 20.91m 4

5 GROSS, William SO Akron 19.60m 2

6 NICKENS, Caleb JR Buffalo 19.24m 1

7 WILSON, Milton JR Akron 18.98m

8 WRAY, Samuel SR Buffalo 17.62m

9 NEAL-JACKSON, Jabari SO Akron 16.48m

10 DEAN, Cole SO Kent State 15.48m
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#33 Men's Indoor Heptathlon (Men)
2020 MAC 5723 TJ Lawson Kent St.

* Championship 5704 Mike Morgan Buffalo 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Points Pts
1 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 5245 10

2 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 5170 8

3 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 5153 6

4 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 5122 4

5 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 4696 2

6 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 4357 1

#33-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters
2020 MAC 6.78 Demetrius Jackson Akron

* Championship 6.65 Bobby Cruse Kent St. 2/27/2000

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 7.12 840

2 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 7.20 813

3 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 7.26 792

4 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 7.34 765

5 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 7.39 749

6 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 7.55 697

#33-2 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Long Jump
2020 MAC 7.58m Baboucar Sallah-Mohammed Eastern Michigan

* Championship 7.95m Scott Mayle Ohio 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 6.98m 809

2 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 6.79m 764

3 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 6.53m 704

4 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 6.40m 675

5 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 6.39m 673

6 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 6.22m 635

#33-3 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Shot Put
2020 MAC 17.18m Walter Petzel Kent St.

* Championship 20.06m Jonathan Jones Buffalo 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 15.07m 794

2 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 12.99m 667

3 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 12.55m 640

4 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 12.27m 623

5 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 11.80m 594

6 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 11.79m 594
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#33-4 Men's Indoor Heptathlon High Jump
2020 MAC 2.11m Nuh Andu Akron

* Championship 2.20m Jamie Nieto Eastern Michigan 2/28/1998

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 2.04m 840

2 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 1.92m 731

3 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 1.92m 731

4 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 1.89m 705

5 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 1.89m 705

6 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 1.68m 528

#33-5 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60m Hurdles
2020 MAC 7.89 Devonte Findlay Eastern Michigan

* Championship 7.72 Ron Andrews Kent St. 2/28/2002

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 8.19 2(1) 935

2 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 8.30 1(1) 908

3 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 8.30 2(2) 908

4 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 8.34 2(3) 898

5 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 9.52 1(2) 635

6 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 10.13 1(3) 517

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 8.30 908

2 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 9.52 635

3 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 10.13 517

Section 2 of 2

1 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 8.19 935

2 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 8.30 908

3 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 8.34 898

#33-6 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Pole Vault
2020 MAC 5.28m Christian Champen Kent St.

* Championship 5.81m Matt Ludwig Akron 2/23/2019

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 4.80m 849

2 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 4.60m 790

3 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 4.30m 702

4 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 3.90m 590

5 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 3.80m 562

6 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 3.70m 535

#33-7 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MALLY, Jacob SR Kent State 2:49.96 766

2 HOCHBEIN, Brandon SR Akron 2:56.22 702
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#33-7 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 LESTER, Skyler SR Eastern Michigan 3:00.93 655

4 SHIELDS, Alex FR Kent State 3:02.94 636

5 WOLFORD, Michael SO Buffalo 3:06.46 602

6 ARTRIP, Robert SO Akron 3:19.59 485

#2 Women's 60 Meters (Women)
2020 MAC 7.50 Alyson Davis Eastern Michigan

* Championship 7.34 Ashlee Abraham Eastern Michigan 2011

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HINES, Kimone JR Northern Illinois 7.45 10

2 DAVIS, Alyson SO Eastern Michigan 7.50 8

3 NEVELS, Savannah SR Bowling Green 7.51 6

4 DRAPER, Reghan SO Central Michigan 7.57 5

5 CLARKE, Amya JR Akron 7.58 4

6 MCKEE, Ivy SR Ball State 7.59 3

7 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 7.63 2

8 RUSH, Kaitlynn FR Central Michigan 7.64 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 DAVIS, Alyson SO Eastern Michigan 7.53Q 2(1)

2 NEVELS, Savannah SR Bowling Green 7.55Q 3(1)

3 DRAPER, Reghan SO Central Michigan 7.55Q 2(2)

4 HINES, Kimone JR Northern Illinois 7.56Q 1(1)

5 RUSH, Kaitlynn FR Central Michigan 7.59q 2(3)

6 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 7.61Q 3(2)

7 MCKEE, Ivy SR Ball State 7.62q 3(3)

8 CLARKE, Amya JR Akron 7.64Q 1(2)

9 LEHMANN, Michelle JR Ball State 7.65 1(3)

10 TOMMY, Ayanna FR Bowling Green 7.65 3(4)

11 FAA, Priscilla SR Buffalo 7.67 2(4)

12 HUNTER, Jemeila SO Bowling Green 7.68 1(4)

13 BLUE, Skylynn FR Northern Illinois 7.77 3(5)

14 SMITH, Jazmyn JR Northern Illinois 7.79 2(5)

15 WADE, Alysse JR Eastern Michigan 7.81 2(6)

16 GIBSON, Keypathwa SR Eastern Michigan 7.82 2(7)

17 BROWN, Abby JR Miami (Ohio) 7.83 1(5)

18 SINGLETARY, Travasia JR Buffalo 7.84 3(6)

19 WILSON, Meg FR Miami (Ohio) 7.87 1(6)

20 ALTSTADT, Anna FR Akron 7.95 2(8)

21 HAYWOOD, Meyah FR Toledo 8.01 1(7)

22 HADLEY, Lauren FR Kent State 8.04 1(8)

23 MORAN, Ava SO Toledo 8.04 3(7)

24 JOHNSON, Shianne FR Toledo 8.13 3(8)
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (Women) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 HINES, Kimone JR Northern Illinois 7.56Q

2 CLARKE, Amya JR Akron 7.64Q

3 LEHMANN, Michelle JR Ball State 7.65

4 HUNTER, Jemeila SO Bowling Green 7.68

5 BROWN, Abby JR Miami (Ohio) 7.83

6 WILSON, Meg FR Miami (Ohio) 7.87

7 HAYWOOD, Meyah FR Toledo 8.01

8 HADLEY, Lauren FR Kent State 8.04

Heat 2 of 3

1 DAVIS, Alyson SO Eastern Michigan 7.53Q

2 DRAPER, Reghan SO Central Michigan 7.55Q

3 RUSH, Kaitlynn FR Central Michigan 7.59q

4 FAA, Priscilla SR Buffalo 7.67

5 SMITH, Jazmyn JR Northern Illinois 7.79

6 WADE, Alysse JR Eastern Michigan 7.81

7 GIBSON, Keypathwa SR Eastern Michigan 7.82

8 ALTSTADT, Anna FR Akron 7.95

Heat 3 of 3

1 NEVELS, Savannah SR Bowling Green 7.55Q

2 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 7.61Q

3 MCKEE, Ivy SR Ball State 7.62q

4 TOMMY, Ayanna FR Bowling Green 7.65

5 BLUE, Skylynn FR Northern Illinois 7.77

6 SINGLETARY, Travasia JR Buffalo 7.84

7 MORAN, Ava SO Toledo 8.04

8 JOHNSON, Shianne FR Toledo 8.13

#4 Women's 200 Meters (Women)
2020 MAC 23.87 MaQuila Norman Ball St.

* Championship 23.79 LaTasha Jenkins Ball St. 1998

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NEVELS, Savannah SR Bowling Green 24.65 1(1) 10

2 HUNTER, Jemeila SO Bowling Green 24.86 1(2) 8

3 BLUE, Skylynn FR Northern Illinois 24.93 1(3) 6

4 JOHNSTON, Micah SR Eastern Michigan 24.95 1(4) 5

5 DRAPER, Ryen SR Bowling Green 24.97 2(1) 4

6 MCKEE, Ivy SR Ball State 25.01 2(2) 3

7 EDWARDS, Mair JR Eastern Michigan 25.08 2(3) 2

8 HINES, Kimone JR Northern Illinois 35.60 2(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (Women) (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NEVELS, Savannah SR Bowling Green 24.65

2 HUNTER, Jemeila SO Bowling Green 24.86

3 BLUE, Skylynn FR Northern Illinois 24.93

4 JOHNSTON, Micah SR Eastern Michigan 24.95

Section 2 of 2

1 DRAPER, Ryen SR Bowling Green 24.97

2 MCKEE, Ivy SR Ball State 25.01

3 EDWARDS, Mair JR Eastern Michigan 25.08

4 HINES, Kimone JR Northern Illinois 35.60

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HINES, Kimone JR Northern Illinois 24.32q 5(1)

2 EDWARDS, Mair JR Eastern Michigan 24.82q 5(2)

3 NEVELS, Savannah SR Bowling Green 24.84q 1(1)

4 HUNTER, Jemeila SO Bowling Green 24.92q 2(1)

5 MCKEE, Ivy SR Ball State 25.01q 4(1)

6 JOHNSTON, Micah SR Eastern Michigan 25.05q 6(1)

7 DRAPER, Ryen SR Bowling Green 25.07q 6(2)

8 BLUE, Skylynn FR Northern Illinois 25.16q 2(2)

9 FAA, Priscilla SR Buffalo 25.20 3(1)

10 JONES, Jahnetta SO Northern Illinois 25.23 3(2)

11 CLARKE, Amya JR Akron 25.23 1(2)

12 LEHMANN, Michelle JR Ball State 25.30 4(2)

13 RUSH, Kaitlynn FR Central Michigan 25.39 5(3)

14 GIBSON, Keypathwa SR Eastern Michigan 25.46 2(3)

15 BROWN, Abby JR Miami (Ohio) 25.51 6(3)

16 HORNER, Rayna JR Toledo 25.73 1(3)

17 HADLEY, Lauren FR Kent State 25.96 3(3)

18 JOHNSON, Shianne FR Toledo 25.97 6(4)

19 BRACEY, Trinity FR Western Michigan 26.01 4(3)

20 SUMMERS, Abby SR Ohio 26.04 5(4)

21 HAYWOOD, Meyah FR Toledo 26.49 1(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 NEVELS, Savannah SR Bowling Green 24.84q

2 CLARKE, Amya JR Akron 25.23

3 HORNER, Rayna JR Toledo 25.73

4 HAYWOOD, Meyah FR Toledo 26.49

Heat 2 of 6

1 HUNTER, Jemeila SO Bowling Green 24.92q

2 BLUE, Skylynn FR Northern Illinois 25.16q
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (Women) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 GIBSON, Keypathwa SR Eastern Michigan 25.46

Heat 3 of 6

1 FAA, Priscilla SR Buffalo 25.20

2 JONES, Jahnetta SO Northern Illinois 25.23

3 HADLEY, Lauren FR Kent State 25.96

Heat 4 of 6

1 MCKEE, Ivy SR Ball State 25.01q

2 LEHMANN, Michelle JR Ball State 25.30

3 BRACEY, Trinity FR Western Michigan 26.01

Heat 5 of 6

1 HINES, Kimone JR Northern Illinois 24.32q

2 EDWARDS, Mair JR Eastern Michigan 24.82q

3 RUSH, Kaitlynn FR Central Michigan 25.39

4 SUMMERS, Abby SR Ohio 26.04

Heat 6 of 6

1 JOHNSTON, Micah SR Eastern Michigan 25.05q

2 DRAPER, Ryen SR Bowling Green 25.07q

3 BROWN, Abby JR Miami (Ohio) 25.51

4 JOHNSON, Shianne FR Toledo 25.97

#6 Women's 400 Meters (Women)
2020 MAC 53.43 Olivia Bechtel Miami (Ohio)

* Championship 53.82 Jenaie Edwards Central Michigan 2007

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROSS, Iyanna JR Bowling Green 55.70 2(1) 10

2 CRAWFORD, Kennedy FR Northern Illinois 56.58 1(1) 8

3 BAXTER, Faith JR Miami (Ohio) 57.02 1(2) 6

4 JONES, Jahnetta SO Northern Illinois 57.05 1(3) 5

5 JOHNSTON, Micah SR Eastern Michigan 57.30 2(2) 4

6 LEWIS, Kaitlyn JR Northern Illinois 57.40 2(3) 3

7 EDWARDS, Mair JR Eastern Michigan 57.52 2(4) 2

8 CERNEJ-GARCIA, Tiffany JR Eastern Michigan 57.56 1(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CRAWFORD, Kennedy FR Northern Illinois 56.58

2 BAXTER, Faith JR Miami (Ohio) 57.02

3 JONES, Jahnetta SO Northern Illinois 57.05

4 CERNEJ-GARCIA, Tiffany JR Eastern Michigan 57.56

Section 2 of 2

1 ROSS, Iyanna JR Bowling Green 55.70

2 JOHNSTON, Micah SR Eastern Michigan 57.30

3 LEWIS, Kaitlyn JR Northern Illinois 57.40
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (Women) (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 EDWARDS, Mair JR Eastern Michigan 57.52

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSTON, Micah SR Eastern Michigan 56.61q 2(1)

2 ROSS, Iyanna JR Bowling Green 56.81q 1(1)

3 CRAWFORD, Kennedy FR Northern Illinois 56.81q 5(1)

4 JONES, Jahnetta SO Northern Illinois 56.84q 5(2)

5 EDWARDS, Mair JR Eastern Michigan 57.01q 1(2)

6 BAXTER, Faith JR Miami (Ohio) 57.24q 3(1)

7 LEWIS, Kaitlyn JR Northern Illinois 57.74q 4(1)

8 CERNEJ-GARCIA, Tiffany JR Eastern Michigan 57.87q 3(2)

9 THIGPEN, Alexis FR Ball State 57.98 6(1)

10 BASS, Janay FR Akron 58.09 2(2)

11 PERRIER, Katriel JR Buffalo 58.47 1(3)

12 GREENWOOD, Ruby JR Kent State 58.48 6(2)

13 SHEA, Samantha JR Buffalo 58.94 2(3)

14 GORMAN, Payton FR Bowling Green 59.10 5(3)

15 FRANCIS, Emma SO Central Michigan 59.27 4(2)

16 BRADDIX, Darian FR Bowling Green 59.77 6(3)

17 KORYTKOWSKI, Taylor FR Central Michigan 59.95 4(3)

18 PETRELLA, Jericha FR Central Michigan 1:00.19 6(4)

19 CEPEDA PEREZ, Marta FR Miami (Ohio) 1:00.23 5(4)

20 VERBANCIC, Alexandria FR Kent State 1:00.32 3(3)

21 VOGL, Allison SR Toledo 1:02.08 1(4)

22 GILCHRIST, Claira SO Western Michigan 1:02.75 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 ROSS, Iyanna JR Bowling Green 56.81q

2 EDWARDS, Mair JR Eastern Michigan 57.01q

3 PERRIER, Katriel JR Buffalo 58.47

4 VOGL, Allison SR Toledo 1:02.08

Heat 2 of 6

1 JOHNSTON, Micah SR Eastern Michigan 56.61q

2 BASS, Janay FR Akron 58.09

3 SHEA, Samantha JR Buffalo 58.94

4 GILCHRIST, Claira SO Western Michigan 1:02.75

Heat 3 of 6

1 BAXTER, Faith JR Miami (Ohio) 57.24q

2 CERNEJ-GARCIA, Tiffany JR Eastern Michigan 57.87q

3 VERBANCIC, Alexandria FR Kent State 1:00.32

Heat 4 of 6

1 LEWIS, Kaitlyn JR Northern Illinois 57.74q
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (Women) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 FRANCIS, Emma SO Central Michigan 59.27

3 KORYTKOWSKI, Taylor FR Central Michigan 59.95

Heat 5 of 6

1 CRAWFORD, Kennedy FR Northern Illinois 56.81q

2 JONES, Jahnetta SO Northern Illinois 56.84q

3 GORMAN, Payton FR Bowling Green 59.10

4 CEPEDA PEREZ, Marta FR Miami (Ohio) 1:00.23

Heat 6 of 6

1 THIGPEN, Alexis FR Ball State 57.98

2 GREENWOOD, Ruby JR Kent State 58.48

3 BRADDIX, Darian FR Bowling Green 59.77

4 PETRELLA, Jericha FR Central Michigan 1:00.19

#8 Women's 800 Meters (Women)
2020 MAC 2:07.46 Petronela Simiuc Toledo

* Championship 2:08.37 Natasha Lothery Ball St. 2002

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KEURENTJES, Kyra JR Akron 2:12.08 10

2 ROBINSON, Victoria JR Northern Illinois 2:12.88 8

3 CALLAHAN, Mackenzie JR Northern Illinois 2:13.31 6

4 FOUNTAIN, Emma SO Central Michigan 2:13.75 5

5 RECKER, Leah SR Akron 2:13.77 4

6 MCNAMEE, Rebecca SR Western Michigan 2:14.37 3

7 DEAN, Janae FR Northern Illinois 2:21.20 2

8 ROEMER, Charlotte FR Miami (Ohio) 2:24.55 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KEURENTJES, Kyra JR Akron 2:13.39Q 1(1)

2 MCNAMEE, Rebecca SR Western Michigan 2:13.45Q 1(2)

3 ROBINSON, Victoria JR Northern Illinois 2:13.53Q 3(1)

4 CALLAHAN, Mackenzie JR Northern Illinois 2:13.73Q 3(2)

5 ROEMER, Charlotte FR Miami (Ohio) 2:13.88q 1(3)

6 RECKER, Leah SR Akron 2:14.12q 1(4)

7 MASTIN, Kylee FR Ball State 2:14.52 3(3)

8 CONNER, Karleigh SO Ball State 2:14.70 3(4)

9 FOUNTAIN, Emma SO Central Michigan 2:15.37Q 2(1)

10 DEAN, Janae FR Northern Illinois 2:15.78Q 2(2)

11 FRY, McKenna JR Miami (Ohio) 2:16.07 2(3)

12 ARENTZ, Beth FR Akron 2:16.31 2(4)

13 DAVIS, Alexa JR Central Michigan 2:18.96 1(5)

14 MYERS, Emma FR Ohio 2:20.13 1(6)

15 LINDSTROM, Jessi JR Bowling Green 2:20.23 3(5)

16 JONES, Kayla FR Ball State 2:20.94 2(5)

17 SULLIVAN, Sarah-Rose FR Toledo 2:22.67 3(6)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (Women) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
18 WOLFORD, Bella FR Kent State 2:36.80 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 KEURENTJES, Kyra JR Akron 2:13.39Q

2 MCNAMEE, Rebecca SR Western Michigan 2:13.45Q

3 ROEMER, Charlotte FR Miami (Ohio) 2:13.88q

4 RECKER, Leah SR Akron 2:14.12q

5 DAVIS, Alexa JR Central Michigan 2:18.96

6 MYERS, Emma FR Ohio 2:20.13

Heat 2 of 3

1 FOUNTAIN, Emma SO Central Michigan 2:15.37Q

2 DEAN, Janae FR Northern Illinois 2:15.78Q

3 FRY, McKenna JR Miami (Ohio) 2:16.07

4 ARENTZ, Beth FR Akron 2:16.31

5 JONES, Kayla FR Ball State 2:20.94

6 WOLFORD, Bella FR Kent State 2:36.80

Heat 3 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Victoria JR Northern Illinois 2:13.53Q

2 CALLAHAN, Mackenzie JR Northern Illinois 2:13.73Q

3 MASTIN, Kylee FR Ball State 2:14.52

4 CONNER, Karleigh SO Ball State 2:14.70

5 LINDSTROM, Jessi JR Bowling Green 2:20.23

6 SULLIVAN, Sarah-Rose FR Toledo 2:22.67

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (Women)
2020 MAC 4:46.93 Petronela Simiuc Toledo

* Championship 4:48.22 Melissa Thompson Ohio 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TUTT, Ashley JR Northern Illinois 4:49.09 3(1) 10

2 AKIN, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) 4:49.32 3(2) 8

3 ARENTZ, Beth FR Akron 4:49.69 3(3) 6

4 PERRY, Kailee SO Bowling Green 4:51.47 3(4) 5

5 CALLAHAN, Mackenzie JR Northern Illinois 4:52.90 3(5) 4

6 SWANSON, Karlie SR Eastern Michigan 4:55.13 3(6) 3

7 MCNAMEE, Rebecca SR Western Michigan 4:56.14 3(7) 2

8 ROEMER, Charlotte FR Miami (Ohio) 5:01.72 2(1) 1

9 GURKO, Lizzy JR Akron 5:02.31 3(8)

10 DEAN, Grace SO Ball State 5:02.85 2(2)

11 FINEGAN, Nora SR Northern Illinois 5:03.49 2(3)

12 MASTIN, Kylee FR Ball State 5:04.16 3(9)

13 SCARTON, Lindsey SR Akron 5:04.56 3(10)

14 YASAR, Meltem SR Toledo 5:08.09 1(1)

15 DAMES, Julia FR Toledo 5:08.13 2(4)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (Women) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 FRY, McKenna JR Miami (Ohio) 5:08.72 3(11)

17 PIERCE, Stephanie SO Ohio 5:09.11 2(5)

18 SEIFERT, Lexi JR Eastern Michigan 5:10.80 2(6)

19 CHRISTIAN, Alyssa FR Ohio 5:11.92 2(7)

20 LAMB, Rosie SO Ohio 5:14.33 1(2)

21 SHUBLE, Katerina SO Bowling Green 5:15.50 3(12)

22 TURNER, Anya SO Central Michigan 5:15.54 1(3)

23 AALBERTS, Megan SR Bowling Green 5:15.84 1(4)

24 BARRETT, Kalli JR Kent State 5:16.82 1(5)

25 EMBAUGH, Paige SO Toledo 5:18.39 2(8)

26 NEWCOMBE, Natalie FR Central Michigan 5:20.61 1(6)

27 JAMES, Annalise SO Western Michigan 5:23.53 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 YASAR, Meltem SR Toledo 5:08.09

2 LAMB, Rosie SO Ohio 5:14.33

3 TURNER, Anya SO Central Michigan 5:15.54

4 AALBERTS, Megan SR Bowling Green 5:15.84

5 BARRETT, Kalli JR Kent State 5:16.82

6 NEWCOMBE, Natalie FR Central Michigan 5:20.61

7 JAMES, Annalise SO Western Michigan 5:23.53

Section 2 of 3

1 ROEMER, Charlotte FR Miami (Ohio) 5:01.72

2 DEAN, Grace SO Ball State 5:02.85

3 FINEGAN, Nora SR Northern Illinois 5:03.49

4 DAMES, Julia FR Toledo 5:08.13

5 PIERCE, Stephanie SO Ohio 5:09.11

6 SEIFERT, Lexi JR Eastern Michigan 5:10.80

7 CHRISTIAN, Alyssa FR Ohio 5:11.92

8 EMBAUGH, Paige SO Toledo 5:18.39

Section 3 of 3

1 TUTT, Ashley JR Northern Illinois 4:49.09

2 AKIN, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) 4:49.32

3 ARENTZ, Beth FR Akron 4:49.69

4 PERRY, Kailee SO Bowling Green 4:51.47

5 CALLAHAN, Mackenzie JR Northern Illinois 4:52.90

6 SWANSON, Karlie SR Eastern Michigan 4:55.13

7 MCNAMEE, Rebecca SR Western Michigan 4:56.14

8 GURKO, Lizzy JR Akron 5:02.31

9 MASTIN, Kylee FR Ball State 5:04.16

10 SCARTON, Lindsey SR Akron 5:04.56

11 FRY, McKenna JR Miami (Ohio) 5:08.72

12 SHUBLE, Katerina SO Bowling Green 5:15.50
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (Women)
2020 MAC 9:30.04 Ashley Tutt Northern Illinois

* Championship 9:27.98 Jordann McDermitt Eastern Michigan 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TUTT, Ashley JR Northern Illinois * 9:23.64 2(1) 10

2 KARASLAN , Semra JR Toledo 9:36.79 2(2) 8

3 ARENTZ, Beth FR Akron 9:39.31 2(3) 6

4 AKIN, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) 9:41.92 2(4) 5

5 CALLAHAN, Mackenzie JR Northern Illinois 9:43.74 2(5) 4

6 PERRY, Kailee SO Bowling Green 9:45.51 2(6) 3

7 VINING, Emily SO Toledo 9:46.54 2(7) 2

8 VITOU, Katie JR Miami (Ohio) 9:48.92 2(8) 1

9 SWANSON, Karlie SR Eastern Michigan 9:50.72 2(9)

10 RIANO ARANSAY, Carmen SO Miami (Ohio) 9:51.56 1(1)

11 MACHAN, Elka FR Ball State 9:54.69 2(10)

12 SHUBLE, Katerina SO Bowling Green 9:59.38 1(2)

13 SCARTON, Lindsey SR Akron 10:02.09 2(11)

14 VINING, Madeline SO Toledo 10:06.05 2(12)

15 HARTMAN, Jessica SR Ohio 10:07.67 1(3)

16 NIEKAMP, Sydney JR Bowling Green 10:09.33 1(4)

17 DUNLAP, Maddie SR Kent State 10:12.03 1(5)

18 BOWES, Hailey SR Ohio 10:14.20 2(13)

19 PAUPORE, Emily FR Central Michigan 10:14.40 2(14)

20 BECKMANN, Lauren JR Central Michigan 10:15.51 1(6)

21 LISLE, Leah JR Kent State 10:15.76 1(7)

22 STOGSDILL, Juliana SO Ball State 10:16.38 1(8)

23 BARTOLONE, Madelyn JR Ohio 10:19.21 1(9)

24 TARSA, Emmalyne SR Ball State 10:28.37 1(10)

25 IVANKO, Sofia JR Eastern Michigan 10:35.34 1(11)

26 RICCI, Hannah JR Northern Illinois 10:40.82 1(12)

27 HYME, Samantha SR Kent State 10:45.54 1(13)

GURKO, Lizzy JR Akron DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RIANO ARANSAY, Carmen SO Miami (Ohio) 9:51.56

2 SHUBLE, Katerina SO Bowling Green 9:59.38

3 HARTMAN, Jessica SR Ohio 10:07.67

4 NIEKAMP, Sydney JR Bowling Green 10:09.33

5 DUNLAP, Maddie SR Kent State 10:12.03

6 BECKMANN, Lauren JR Central Michigan 10:15.51

7 LISLE, Leah JR Kent State 10:15.76

8 STOGSDILL, Juliana SO Ball State 10:16.38

9 BARTOLONE, Madelyn JR Ohio 10:19.21

10 TARSA, Emmalyne SR Ball State 10:28.37

11 IVANKO, Sofia JR Eastern Michigan 10:35.34

12 RICCI, Hannah JR Northern Illinois 10:40.82
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (Women) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
13 HYME, Samantha SR Kent State 10:45.54

GURKO, Lizzy JR Akron DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TUTT, Ashley JR Northern Illinois * 9:23.64

2 KARASLAN , Semra JR Toledo 9:36.79

3 ARENTZ, Beth FR Akron 9:39.31

4 AKIN, Emily JR Miami (Ohio) 9:41.92

5 CALLAHAN, Mackenzie JR Northern Illinois 9:43.74

6 PERRY, Kailee SO Bowling Green 9:45.51

7 VINING, Emily SO Toledo 9:46.54

8 VITOU, Katie JR Miami (Ohio) 9:48.92

9 SWANSON, Karlie SR Eastern Michigan 9:50.72

10 MACHAN, Elka FR Ball State 9:54.69

11 SCARTON, Lindsey SR Akron 10:02.09

12 VINING, Madeline SO Toledo 10:06.05

13 BOWES, Hailey SR Ohio 10:14.20

14 PAUPORE, Emily FR Central Michigan 10:14.40

#14 Women's 5000 Meters (Women)
2020 MAC 16:41.43 Ashley Tutt Northern Illinois

* Championship 16:32.01 Rachel Patterson Miami (OH) 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TUTT, Ashley JR Northern Illinois 17:14.00 10

2 VITOU, Katie JR Miami (Ohio) 17:16.76 8

3 SCARTON, Lindsey SR Akron 17:18.42 6

4 PAUPORE, Emily FR Central Michigan 17:18.80 5

5 BOWES, Hailey SR Ohio 17:18.89 4

6 NIEKAMP, Sydney JR Bowling Green 17:21.12 3

7 MACHAN, Elka FR Ball State 17:23.54 2

8 SUYAK, Ally JR Miami (Ohio) 17:25.16 1

9 NUTTALL, Ava FR Miami (Ohio) 17:25.61

10 STEIGERWALD, Claire JR Toledo 17:39.71

11 HANNAGAN, Maya JR Toledo 17:45.37

12 ATKINS, Sara SR Northern Illinois 17:51.99

13 DUNLAP, Maddie SR Kent State 17:53.65

14 BARTOLONE, Madelyn JR Ohio 17:56.00

15 HYME, Samantha SR Kent State 18:08.97

16 ECKENROTH, Cayla SR Ball State 18:11.03

17 MILLER, Kaitlin FR Northern Illinois 18:18.51

18 SPONAUGLE, Hannah JR Toledo 18:21.61

19 LISLE, Leah JR Kent State 18:25.64

20 ST. BERNARD, Kaitlyn JR Eastern Michigan 18:53.51
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles (Women)
* Championship 8.19 Amber Williams Ball St. 2007

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 8.59 10

2 REGULAR, Scout FR Northern Illinois 8.63 8

3 BATTS, Kennedy SO Ball State 8.64 6

4 DANIELS, Mi'angel SR Kent State 8.76 5

5 TROUTMAN, Anasja SR Ball State 8.79 4

6 MITCHELL, Ahvon FR Western Michigan 8.80 3

7 WALTERS, Kayla SO Miami (Ohio) 8.89 2

8 GAZAWAY, Angel JR Eastern Michigan 8.90 1

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 8.64Q 2(1)

2 BATTS, Kennedy SO Ball State 8.68Q 1(1)

3 MITCHELL, Ahvon FR Western Michigan 8.78Q 1(2)

4 GAZAWAY, Angel JR Eastern Michigan 8.81Q 2(2)

5 TROUTMAN, Anasja SR Ball State 8.82Q 3(1)

6 REGULAR, Scout FR Northern Illinois 8.84q 2(3)

7 WALTERS, Kayla SO Miami (Ohio) 8.89q 2(4)

8 DANIELS, Mi'angel SR Kent State 8.90Q 3(2)

9 WADE, Alysse JR Eastern Michigan 8.94 1(3)

10 WENDE, Christina JR Buffalo 9.00 3(3)

11 CAVANAUGH, Brenna JR Eastern Michigan 9.04 3(4)

12 BRACEY, Sarinity FR Western Michigan 9.05 1(4)

13 KORYTKOWSKI, Peyton FR Central Michigan 9.06 2(5)

14 MOEHLING, Alexia FR Toledo 9.14 3(5)

15 WELCH, Maria SO Ohio 9.30 1(5)

16 BROWN, Chasatea SR Bowling Green 9.45 1(6)

17 GROSE, Alaya JR Ohio 9.61 1(7)

18 HARR, Mallory SR Miami (Ohio) 12.10 2(6)

DUFF, Benja SR Kent State DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 BATTS, Kennedy SO Ball State 8.68Q

2 MITCHELL, Ahvon FR Western Michigan 8.78Q

3 WADE, Alysse JR Eastern Michigan 8.94

4 BRACEY, Sarinity FR Western Michigan 9.05

5 WELCH, Maria SO Ohio 9.30

6 BROWN, Chasatea SR Bowling Green 9.45

7 GROSE, Alaya JR Ohio 9.61

Heat 2 of 3

1 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 8.64Q
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles (Women) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 GAZAWAY, Angel JR Eastern Michigan 8.81Q

3 REGULAR, Scout FR Northern Illinois 8.84q

4 WALTERS, Kayla SO Miami (Ohio) 8.89q

5 KORYTKOWSKI, Peyton FR Central Michigan 9.06

6 HARR, Mallory SR Miami (Ohio) 12.10

Heat 3 of 3

1 TROUTMAN, Anasja SR Ball State 8.82Q

2 DANIELS, Mi'angel SR Kent State 8.90Q

3 WENDE, Christina JR Buffalo 9.00

4 CAVANAUGH, Brenna JR Eastern Michigan 9.04

5 MOEHLING, Alexia FR Toledo 9.14

DUFF, Benja SR Kent State DNS

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Women)
2020 MAC 3:41.47 Draper, Nevels, Gaiters, Ross Bowling Green

* Championship 3:41.68 Western Michigan 2005

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bowling Green (A) 3:45.85 2(1) 10

1) DRAPER, Ryen SR 2) BROWN, Chasatea SR

3) NEVELS, Savannah SR 4) ROSS, Iyanna JR

2 Northern Illinois (A) 3:50.15 2(2) 8

1) JONES, Jahnetta  SO 2) CRAWFORD, Kennedy FR

3) DEAN, Janae FR 4) LEWIS, Kaitlyn JR

3 Ball State (A) 3:50.55 2(3) 6

1) THIGPEN, Alexis  FR 2) BATTS, Kennedy SO

3) JONES, Kayla FR 4) ZUMBRO, Karlie JR

4 Eastern Michigan (A) 3:50.90 2(4) 5

1) GIBSON, Keypathwa SR 2) WHEELER, Chevonne JR

3) JOHNSTON, Micah SR 4) CERNEJ-GARCIA, Tiffany JR

5 Central Michigan (A) 3:53.23 1(1) 4

1) KORYTKOWSKI, Taylor FR 2) FOUNTAIN, Emma SO

3) KORYTKOWSKI, Peyton FR 4) PETRELLA, Jericha FR

6 Akron (A) 3:53.95 2(5) 3

1) BASS, Janay FR 2) FOSTER, Sara JR

3) KEURENTJES, Kyra JR 4) HARMON, Sage FR

7 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:57.78 2(6) 2

1) HARR, Mallory SR 2) CEPEDA PEREZ, Marta FR

3) BROWN, Abby  JR 4) BAXTER, Faith JR

8 Western Michigan (A) 3:58.90 1(2) 1

1) BRACEY, Sarinity FR 2) MITCHELL, Ahvon FR

3) MCNAMEE, Rebecca SR 4) BRACEY, Trinity FR
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Women) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Kent State (A) 3:58.96 1(3)

1) VERBANCIC, Alexandria FR 2) DANIELS, Mi'angel SR

3) CLAXTON, Aminah FR 4) GREENWOOD, Ruby JR

10 Buffalo (A) 3:59.68 1(4)

1) SHEA, Samantha JR 2) SEIDERS, Emma  SR

3) HODGES, Kamryn SR 4) PERRIER, Katriel JR

11 Ohio (A) 4:06.29 1(5)

1) ZID, Emma SO 2) JACOBS, Carly FR

3) PIERCE, Stephanie SO 4) MYERS, Emma FR

12 Toledo (A) 4:07.56 1(6)

1) JOHNSON, Shianne FR 2) GLOVER, Kennedey SR

3) WITHAM, Audrey FR 4) SULLIVAN, Sarah-Rose FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Central Michigan (A) 3:53.23

1) KORYTKOWSKI, Taylor FR 2) FOUNTAIN, Emma SO

3) KORYTKOWSKI, Peyton FR 4) PETRELLA, Jericha FR

2 Western Michigan (A) 3:58.90

1) BRACEY, Sarinity FR 2) MITCHELL, Ahvon FR

3) MCNAMEE, Rebecca SR 4) BRACEY, Trinity FR

3 Kent State (A) 3:58.96

1) VERBANCIC, Alexandria FR 2) DANIELS, Mi'angel SR

3) CLAXTON, Aminah FR 4) GREENWOOD, Ruby JR

4 Buffalo (A) 3:59.68

1) SHEA, Samantha JR 2) SEIDERS, Emma  SR

3) HODGES, Kamryn SR 4) PERRIER, Katriel JR

5 Ohio (A) 4:06.29

1) ZID, Emma SO 2) JACOBS, Carly FR

3) PIERCE, Stephanie SO 4) MYERS, Emma FR

6 Toledo (A) 4:07.56

1) JOHNSON, Shianne FR 2) GLOVER, Kennedey SR

3) WITHAM, Audrey FR 4) SULLIVAN, Sarah-Rose FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Bowling Green (A) 3:45.85

1) DRAPER, Ryen SR 2) BROWN, Chasatea SR

3) NEVELS, Savannah SR 4) ROSS, Iyanna JR

2 Northern Illinois (A) 3:50.15

1) JONES, Jahnetta  SO 2) CRAWFORD, Kennedy FR

3) DEAN, Janae FR 4) LEWIS, Kaitlyn JR

3 Ball State (A) 3:50.55
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Women) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) THIGPEN, Alexis  FR 2) BATTS, Kennedy SO

3) JONES, Kayla FR 4) ZUMBRO, Karlie JR

5 Akron (A) 3:53.95

1) BASS, Janay FR 2) FOSTER, Sara JR

3) KEURENTJES, Kyra JR 4) HARMON, Sage FR

6 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:57.78

1) HARR, Mallory SR 2) CEPEDA PEREZ, Marta FR

3) BROWN, Abby  JR 4) BAXTER, Faith JR

#20 Women's 4000m DMR (Women)
2020 MAC 11:38.11 Yasar, Horner, Karaslan, Simiuc Toledo

* Championship 11:26.80 Ohio 2013

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bowling Green (A) 11:38.02 10

1) SHUBLE, Katerina SO 2) GAITERS, Jazzlynn JR

3) FOWLER, Trinity SO 4) PERRY, Kailee SO

2 Toledo (A) 11:38.18 8

1) VINING, Emily SO 2) HORNER, Rayna JR

3) VINING, Madeline SO 4) KARASLAN , Semra JR

3 Eastern Michigan (A) 11:39.15 6

1) SEIFERT, Lexi JR 2) GIBSON, Keypathwa SR

3) WHEELER, Chevonne JR 4) SWANSON, Karlie SR

4 Northern Illinois (A) 11:45.02 5

1) LYTLE, Brooke SO 2) LEWIS, Kaitlyn JR

3) FINEGAN, Julia FR 4) FINEGAN, Nora SR

5 Miami (Ohio) (A) 11:45.11 4

1) FRY, McKenna JR 2) HARR, Mallory SR

3) ROEMER, Charlotte FR 4) AKIN, Emily JR

6 Akron (A) 11:51.41 3

1) LONG, Hannah SR 2) BASS, Janay FR

3) KEURENTJES, Kyra JR 4) GURKO, Lizzy JR

7 Ohio (A) 12:09.20 2

1) HARTMAN, Jessica SR 2) ZID, Emma SO

3) PIERCE, Stephanie SO 4) CHRISTIAN, Alyssa FR

8 Central Michigan (A) 12:12.03 1

1) TURNER, Anya SO 2) KORYTKOWSKI, Peyton FR

3) MANDELKE, Madi JR 4) BECKMANN, Lauren JR

9 Ball State (A) 12:19.55

1) MASTIN, Kylee FR 2) THIGPEN, Alexis  FR

3) CONNER, Karleigh SO 4) DEAN, Grace SO
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#22 Women's High Jump (Women)
2020 MAC 1.74m Quintella Johnson Eastern Michigan

* Championship 1.86m Mary Varga Akron 2001

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Quintella SR Eastern Michigan 1.69m 9

1 WARD, Nina JR Eastern Michigan 1.69m 9

3 RAMSEY, Taylor JR Northern Illinois 1.69m 6

4 WALKER, Elise SR Miami (Ohio) 1.65m 4.5

4 HJELMAR, Samantha SR Buffalo 1.65m 4.5

6 MCCORMICK, Tianna JR Kent State 1.65m 3

7 GRIFFITH, Charity SO Ball State 1.65m 1.5

7 CROSS, Promise FR Toledo 1.65m 1.5

9 PETERS, Hailley SR Ball State 1.65m

10 FOSTER, Sara JR Akron 1.60m

11 ROGERS, Jenelle FR Ball State 1.60m

12 THOMAS, Desiree SR Kent State 1.60m

12 ZAHNER, Carlyn JR Akron 1.60m

14 GRZELAK, Weronika SR Akron 1.60m

15 MENDENHALL, Katherine FR Bowling Green 1.55m

15 IVERSON, Morgan JR Eastern Michigan 1.55m

15 MILLER, Antoinette JR Buffalo 1.55m

18 VANDEGRIFF, Alyssa SO Central Michigan 1.55m

18 HANDRA, Jaime JR Miami (Ohio) 1.55m

SWITZER, DaeLin FR Northern Illinois NH

STALEY, Kasey SR Central Michigan NH

LANCASTER, Morgan SO Miami (Ohio) NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault (Women)
2020 MAC 4.44m Lucy Bryan Akron

* Championship 4.44m Lucy Bryan Akron 2/22/2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PASQUALETTI, Leah FR Kent State 4.16m 10

2 HELMINIAK, Abby SR Akron 4.16m 8

3 ICE, Samantha SR Kent State 3.81m 6

4 SIMMONS, Graysen SR Eastern Michigan 3.81m 5

5 STALEY, Kasey SR Central Michigan 3.81m 4

6 BOW, Nicole FR Eastern Michigan 3.66m 3

7 LOTARSKI, Angelina FR Kent State 3.66m 2

8 MCDANIEL, Gabrielle FR Akron 3.66m 1

9 BURAPAN, Wijitra "Earnie" SR Buffalo 3.51m

10 LANE, Maura SO Eastern Michigan 3.51m

WATERMAN , Morgan FR Central Michigan NH
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#26 Women's Long Jump (Women)
2020 MAC 6.28m Nadia Williams Central Michigan

* Championship 6.32m April Williams Toledo 2006

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 6.08m 2(1) 10

2 MANNERS, Hayley SO Central Michigan 6.03m 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Jazmyn JR Northern Illinois 6.00m 2(3) 6

4 ROEMER, Kassandra JR Akron 5.84m 2(4) 5

5 CHOI, Sarena SR Kent State 5.80m 2(5) 4

6 MAJORS, Kenyae SR Northern Illinois 5.68m 2(6) 3

7 WARD, Nina JR Eastern Michigan 5.65m 2(7) 2

8 WENDE, Christina JR Buffalo 5.65m 1(1) 1

9 CLIFFORD, Fegor FR Akron 5.61m 2(8)

10 KLETT, Isabelle FR Bowling Green 5.53m 2(9)

11 SPINELLA, Samantha SR Buffalo 5.45m 2(10)

12 ST. LOUIS , Alisha SR Eastern Michigan 5.34m 1(2)

13 ROGERS, Jenelle FR Ball State 5.22m 1(3)

14 CAVANAUGH, Brenna JR Eastern Michigan 5.20m 1(4)

15 SINGLETON, Jayda SO Kent State 5.12m 1(5)

16 BETZING, Kassidy SO Ohio 5.10m 1(6)

17 DANIEL, Sarah FR Central Michigan 5.07m 1(7)

18 MCKENZIE, Emily FR Ohio 4.94m 1(8)

19 FOLTA, Kathryn SO Miami (Ohio) 4.48m 1(9)

RICHARD, Brianna JR Bowling Green NM 1

WILSON, Meg FR Miami (Ohio) NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WENDE, Christina JR Buffalo 5.65m

2 ST. LOUIS , Alisha SR Eastern Michigan 5.34m

3 ROGERS, Jenelle FR Ball State 5.22m

4 CAVANAUGH, Brenna JR Eastern Michigan 5.20m

5 SINGLETON, Jayda SO Kent State 5.12m

6 BETZING, Kassidy SO Ohio 5.10m

7 DANIEL, Sarah FR Central Michigan 5.07m

8 MCKENZIE, Emily FR Ohio 4.94m

9 FOLTA, Kathryn SO Miami (Ohio) 4.48m

RICHARD, Brianna JR Bowling Green NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 6.08m

2 MANNERS, Hayley SO Central Michigan 6.03m

3 SMITH, Jazmyn JR Northern Illinois 6.00m

4 ROEMER, Kassandra JR Akron 5.84m

5 CHOI, Sarena SR Kent State 5.80m

6 MAJORS, Kenyae SR Northern Illinois 5.68m

7 WARD, Nina JR Eastern Michigan 5.65m

8 CLIFFORD, Fegor FR Akron 5.61m
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#26 Women's Long Jump (Women) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
9 KLETT, Isabelle FR Bowling Green 5.53m

10 SPINELLA, Samantha SR Buffalo 5.45m

WILSON, Meg FR Miami (Ohio) NM

#28 Women's Triple Jump (Women)
* Championship 13.13m Patricia Soman Ball St. 2003

* Championship 13.13m Jehvania Whyte Northern Illinois 2018

2020 MAC 13.21m Jehvania Whyte Northern Illinois

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 12.42m 2(1) 10

2 BRITT, Kaylah SO Buffalo 12.30m 2(2) 8

3 CHOI, Sarena SR Kent State 12.26m 2(3) 6

4 RICHARD, Brianna JR Bowling Green 12.22m 1(1) 5

5 RILEY, Diamond JR Northern Illinois 12.15m 2(4) 4

6 BALAMOUTI, Zoi JR Akron 12.10m 2(5) 3

7 CLIFFORD, Fegor FR Akron 11.86m 2(6) 2

8 WENDE, Christina JR Buffalo 11.83m 2(7) 1

9 MANNERS, Hayley SO Central Michigan 11.72m 1(2)

10 ST. LOUIS , Alisha SR Eastern Michigan 11.65m 2(8)

11 RAQIB, Nisa JR Buffalo 11.41m 1(3)

12 AMOROSO, Chloe FR Bowling Green 11.31m 1(4)

13 LAKIN, Nya SO Eastern Michigan 11.25m 1(5)

14 SINGLETON, Jayda SO Kent State 11.14m 1(6)

15 ONLY, Kendal FR Northern Illinois 11.12m 2(9)

16 KLETT, Isabelle FR Bowling Green 10.72m 1(7)

17 MCKENZIE, Emily FR Ohio 10.53m 1(8)

ROWE, Janell SR Toledo NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RICHARD, Brianna JR Bowling Green 12.22m

2 MANNERS, Hayley SO Central Michigan 11.72m

3 RAQIB, Nisa JR Buffalo 11.41m

4 AMOROSO, Chloe FR Bowling Green 11.31m

5 LAKIN, Nya SO Eastern Michigan 11.25m

6 SINGLETON, Jayda SO Kent State 11.14m

7 KLETT, Isabelle FR Bowling Green 10.72m

8 MCKENZIE, Emily FR Ohio 10.53m

ROWE, Janell SR Toledo NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 POKUAAH, Jacqueline JR Akron 12.42m

2 BRITT, Kaylah SO Buffalo 12.30m

3 CHOI, Sarena SR Kent State 12.26m

4 RILEY, Diamond JR Northern Illinois 12.15m

5 BALAMOUTI, Zoi JR Akron 12.10m

6 CLIFFORD, Fegor FR Akron 11.86m
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#28 Women's Triple Jump (Women) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 WENDE, Christina JR Buffalo 11.83m

8 ST. LOUIS , Alisha SR Eastern Michigan 11.65m

9 ONLY, Kendal FR Northern Illinois 11.12m

#30 Women's Shot Put (Women)
2020 MAC 15.83m Grace Tennant Kent St.

* Championship 18.08m Danniel Thomas Buffalo 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAILEY, Gabrielle JR Kent State 16.84m 2(1) 10

2 NEAL, Zaresha JR Bowling Green 15.99m 2(2) 8

3 TENNANT, Grace SR Kent State 15.84m 2(3) 6

4 HOWARD, Erin SR Central Michigan 15.68m 2(4) 5

5 WHITTED, Ebonie JR Bowling Green 15.53m 2(5) 4

6 CLARKE, Kadian SR Eastern Michigan 14.74m 2(6) 3

7 MCCREEDY, Molly SO Buffalo 14.68m 2(7) 2

8 DALY, Meghan SO Kent State 14.31m 1(1) 1

9 SEYFANG, Katie SO Bowling Green 13.76m 2(8)

10 CADWELL, Miranda SO Eastern Michigan 13.58m 1(2)

11 DONNER, Rachel JR Buffalo 13.23m 1(3)

12 HERMAN, Rebecca JR Central Michigan 13.08m 2(9)

13 STINGILY, Fatima JR Northern Illinois 12.80m 1(4)

14 MOHAN, Autumn JR Ohio 12.79m 1(5)

15 RIGEL, Grace JR Miami (Ohio) 12.37m 1(6)

16 FILIATRAUT, Alexandra SO Miami (Ohio) 11.77m 1(7)

17 OCHS, Madison JR Western Michigan 11.37m 1(8)

18 WELLS, Mohogany SO Central Michigan 11.12m 1(9)

MOORE, Abby SR Ohio NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DALY, Meghan SO Kent State 14.31m

2 CADWELL, Miranda SO Eastern Michigan 13.58m

3 DONNER, Rachel JR Buffalo 13.23m

4 STINGILY, Fatima JR Northern Illinois 12.80m

5 MOHAN, Autumn JR Ohio 12.79m

6 RIGEL, Grace JR Miami (Ohio) 12.37m

7 FILIATRAUT, Alexandra SO Miami (Ohio) 11.77m

8 OCHS, Madison JR Western Michigan 11.37m

9 WELLS, Mohogany SO Central Michigan 11.12m

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAILEY, Gabrielle JR Kent State 16.84m

2 NEAL, Zaresha JR Bowling Green 15.99m

3 TENNANT, Grace SR Kent State 15.84m

4 HOWARD, Erin SR Central Michigan 15.68m

5 WHITTED, Ebonie JR Bowling Green 15.53m

6 CLARKE, Kadian SR Eastern Michigan 14.74m
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#30 Women's Shot Put (Women) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 MCCREEDY, Molly SO Buffalo 14.68m

8 SEYFANG, Katie SO Bowling Green 13.76m

9 HERMAN, Rebecca JR Central Michigan 13.08m

MOORE, Abby SR Ohio NM

#32 Women's Weight Throw (Women)
2020 MAC 20.51m Kalia Butler  Bowling Green

* Championship 21.86m Brittany Funk Akron 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WHEELER, Quiara SR Central Michigan 20.59m 2(1) 10

2 DUNN, Marissa SR Central Michigan 19.66m 2(2) 8

3 MOORE, Abby SR Ohio 19.33m 2(3) 6

4 DAVIS, Aniya SR Western Michigan 18.77m 1(1) 5

5 BENNETT, Maya SR Central Michigan 18.55m 2(4) 4

6 CLARKE, Kadian SR Eastern Michigan 18.45m 2(5) 3

7 EATON, Taylor SR Western Michigan 17.98m 2(6) 2

8 LUTHER, Grace SO Kent State 17.85m 2(7) 1

9 JEFFERSON, Sydney JR Miami (Ohio) 17.80m 2(8)

10 HOYTE, Asia JR Buffalo 17.62m 1(2)

11 FLOYD, Ariel JR Eastern Michigan 17.44m 2(9)

12 OCHS, Madison JR Western Michigan 16.73m 1(3)

13 CADWELL, Miranda SO Eastern Michigan 16.14m 1(4)

14 WRIGHT, Briana SO Kent State 16.04m 1(5)

15 MOHAN, Autumn JR Ohio 15.07m 1(6)

16 RUSS, Emma JR Ohio 15.02m 1(7)

17 HOOVER, Addison SO Miami (Ohio) 15.02m 1(8)

18 SINCLAIR, Imahni FR Buffalo 14.83m 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DAVIS, Aniya SR Western Michigan 18.77m

2 HOYTE, Asia JR Buffalo 17.62m

3 OCHS, Madison JR Western Michigan 16.73m

4 CADWELL, Miranda SO Eastern Michigan 16.14m

5 WRIGHT, Briana SO Kent State 16.04m

6 MOHAN, Autumn JR Ohio 15.07m

7 RUSS, Emma JR Ohio 15.02m

8 HOOVER, Addison SO Miami (Ohio) 15.02m

9 SINCLAIR, Imahni FR Buffalo 14.83m

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHEELER, Quiara SR Central Michigan 20.59m

2 DUNN, Marissa SR Central Michigan 19.66m

3 MOORE, Abby SR Ohio 19.33m

4 BENNETT, Maya SR Central Michigan 18.55m

5 CLARKE, Kadian SR Eastern Michigan 18.45m

6 EATON, Taylor SR Western Michigan 17.98m
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#32 Women's Weight Throw (Women) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 LUTHER, Grace SO Kent State 17.85m

8 JEFFERSON, Sydney JR Miami (Ohio) 17.80m

9 FLOYD, Ariel JR Eastern Michigan 17.44m

#34 Women's Indoor Pentathlon (Women)
2020 MAC 3645 Sara Foster Akron

* Championship 4153 Sarah Chauchard Eastern Michigan 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Points Pts
1 BRUNS, Sarah SR Miami (Ohio) 3545 10

2 FOSTER, Sara JR Akron 3540 8

3 IVERSON, Morgan JR Eastern Michigan 3484 6

4 SHAPIRO, Kelsey JR Buffalo 3446 5

5 ZUMBRO, Karlie JR Ball State 3396 4

6 GRZELAK, Weronika SR Akron 3342 3

7 CROSS, Promise FR Toledo 3309 2

8 GRIFFITH, Charity SO Ball State 3309 1

9 VANDEGRIFF, Alyssa SO Central Michigan 3305

10 HANKEY, Olivia JR Central Michigan 3141

11 FERNANDES, Destiny SO Bowling Green 2857

#34-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles
* Championship 8.19 Amber Williams Ball St. 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZUMBRO, Karlie JR Ball State 9.05 3(1) 900

2 VANDEGRIFF, Alyssa SO Central Michigan 9.08 2(1) 893

3 IVERSON, Morgan JR Eastern Michigan 9.08 3(2) 893

4 CROSS, Promise FR Toledo 9.09 1(1) 891

5 BRUNS, Sarah SR Miami (Ohio) 9.17 2(2) 875

6 FOSTER, Sara JR Akron 9.18 2(3) 873

7 FERNANDES, Destiny SO Bowling Green 9.25 3(3) 858

8 GRZELAK, Weronika SR Akron 9.26 3(4) 856

9 HANKEY, Olivia JR Central Michigan 9.32 1(2) 844

10 SHAPIRO, Kelsey JR Buffalo 9.39 1(3) 830

11 GRIFFITH, Charity SO Ball State 9.68 2(4) 773

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 3

1 CROSS, Promise FR Toledo 9.09 891

2 HANKEY, Olivia JR Central Michigan 9.32 844

3 SHAPIRO, Kelsey JR Buffalo 9.39 830

Section 2 of 3

1 VANDEGRIFF, Alyssa SO Central Michigan 9.08 893

2 BRUNS, Sarah SR Miami (Ohio) 9.17 875

3 FOSTER, Sara JR Akron 9.18 873

4 GRIFFITH, Charity SO Ball State 9.68 773

Section 3 of 3
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#34-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZUMBRO, Karlie JR Ball State 9.05 900

2 IVERSON, Morgan JR Eastern Michigan 9.08 893

3 FERNANDES, Destiny SO Bowling Green 9.25 858

4 GRZELAK, Weronika SR Akron 9.26 856

#34-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump
2020 MAC 1.74m Quintella Johnson Eastern Michigan

* Championship 1.86m Mary Varga Akron 2001

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CROSS, Promise FR Toledo 1.68m 830

2 IVERSON, Morgan JR Eastern Michigan 1.68m 830

3 SHAPIRO, Kelsey JR Buffalo 1.62m 759

4 GRIFFITH, Charity SO Ball State 1.62m 759

4 VANDEGRIFF, Alyssa SO Central Michigan 1.62m 759

6 FOSTER, Sara JR Akron 1.59m 724

7 GRZELAK, Weronika SR Akron 1.59m 724

8 ZUMBRO, Karlie JR Ball State 1.53m 655

9 FERNANDES, Destiny SO Bowling Green 1.50m 621

10 BRUNS, Sarah SR Miami (Ohio) 1.50m 621

11 HANKEY, Olivia JR Central Michigan 1.41m 523

#34-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put
2020 MAC 15.83m Grace Tennant Kent St.

* Championship 18.08m Danniel Thomas Buffalo 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRUNS, Sarah SR Miami (Ohio) 11.02m 596

2 GRZELAK, Weronika SR Akron 10.76m 579

3 IVERSON, Morgan JR Eastern Michigan 10.35m 552

4 SHAPIRO, Kelsey JR Buffalo 10.32m 550

5 FOSTER, Sara JR Akron 10.13m 538

6 GRIFFITH, Charity SO Ball State 10.11m 537

7 HANKEY, Olivia JR Central Michigan 9.48m 495

8 FERNANDES, Destiny SO Bowling Green 9.38m 489

9 CROSS, Promise FR Toledo 9.08m 469

10 VANDEGRIFF, Alyssa SO Central Michigan 8.69m 444

11 ZUMBRO, Karlie JR Ball State 8.54m 434

#34-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump
2020 MAC 6.28m Nadia Williams Central Michigan

* Championship 6.32m April Williams Toledo 2006

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRUNS, Sarah SR Miami (Ohio) 5.48m 694

2 SHAPIRO, Kelsey JR Buffalo 5.35m 657

3 CROSS, Promise FR Toledo 5.34m 654

4 GRZELAK, Weronika SR Akron 5.23m 623

5 VANDEGRIFF, Alyssa SO Central Michigan 5.17m 606
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#34-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 GRIFFITH, Charity SO Ball State 5.09m 584

7 FOSTER, Sara JR Akron 5.08m 581

8 ZUMBRO, Karlie JR Ball State 5.06m 576

9 HANKEY, Olivia JR Central Michigan 4.94m 543

10 FERNANDES, Destiny SO Bowling Green 4.93m 540

11 IVERSON, Morgan JR Eastern Michigan 4.87m 524

#34-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters
2020 MAC 2:07.46 Petronela Simiuc Toledo

* Championship 2:08.37 Natasha Lothery Ball St. 2002

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZUMBRO, Karlie JR Ball State 2:19.43 831

2 FOSTER, Sara JR Akron 2:19.96 824

3 BRUNS, Sarah SR Miami (Ohio) 2:24.81 759

4 HANKEY, Olivia JR Central Michigan 2:26.61 736

5 IVERSON, Morgan JR Eastern Michigan 2:30.59 685

6 GRIFFITH, Charity SO Ball State 2:33.01 656

7 SHAPIRO, Kelsey JR Buffalo 2:33.50 650

8 VANDEGRIFF, Alyssa SO Central Michigan 2:37.42 603

9 GRZELAK, Weronika SR Akron 2:41.17 560

10 CROSS, Promise FR Toledo 2:49.87 465

11 FERNANDES, Destiny SO Bowling Green 3:01.72 349

Men Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Eastern Michigan EMU 184

2 Akron AKRN 176

3 Kent State KENT 97

4 Buffalo BUFF 64

Women Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Northern Illinois NIU 127

2 Akron AKRN 104

3 Bowling Green BGSU 86

4 Eastern Michigan EMU 77

5 Central Michigan CMU 60

6 Kent State KENT 54

7 Miami (Ohio) MIAO 53.5

8 Ball State BALL 30.5

9 Toledo TOLE 21.5

9 Buffalo BUFF 21.5

11 Western Michigan WMU 16

12 Ohio OHIO 12
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